
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 FROST TERRACE - WORKING PROGRESS SCHEDULE 280 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/27/20

2 SITE  & FOUNDATIONS 67 days Thu 12/26/19 Fri 3/27/20

3 Site (Genesis) 61 days Fri 1/3/20 Fri 3/27/20

4 Bldg B - Prep Footings 7/A.4 & 7/B 1 day Fri 1/3/20 Fri 1/3/20

5 Bldg B - Backfill and Prep Rest Footings 2 days Thu 1/9/20 Fri 1/10/20

6 Bldg B - Interior Backfill and Leveling 5 days Mon 1/13/20 Fri 1/17/20

7 Bldg A - Backfill and Prep Footings 2 days Fri 1/17/20 Mon 1/20/20

8 Bldg B - Perimeter Drain & Backfill - Crane Pad 2 days Tue 1/14/20 Wed 1/15/20

9 Bldg B - Perimeter Drain & Backfill - South 8 days Wed 1/15/20 Fri 1/24/20

10 Bldg B - Perimeter Drain & Backfill - East 3 days Fri 1/24/20 Tue 1/28/20

11 Bldg C - Perimeter Drain & Backfill 3 days Mon 1/27/20 Wed 1/29/20

12 Bldg D - Perimeter Drain & Backfill 3 days Wed 1/29/20 Fri 1/31/20

13 Bldg B - Filter Fabric 3 days Mon 1/20/20 Wed 1/22/20

14 Bldg B - Underslab Crushed Stone 3 days Wed 1/22/20 Fri 1/24/20

15 Prep Crane Pad 1 day Fri 1/24/20 Fri 1/24/20

16 Bldg A - Interior Leveling 1 day Thu 1/23/20 Thu 1/23/20

17 Bldg A - Filter Fabric 1 day Mon 2/10/20 Mon 2/10/20

18 Bldg A - Crushed Stone Slab Prep 4 days Tue 2/11/20 Fri 2/14/20

19 Bldg B - Foundation & Access Road Backfill 10 days Mon 3/9/20 Fri 3/20/20

20 Bldg B - Perimeter Drain & Backfill - North 5 days Mon 3/23/20 Fri 3/27/20

21 Bldg C & D - Drywells 5 days Mon 3/23/20 Fri 3/27/20

22 Foundation (FormUp) 20 days Thu 12/26/19 Wed 1/22/20

23 Prep 'RED' Items 8 days Thu 12/26/19 Mon 1/6/20

24 Pour 'RED' Items 1 day Tue 1/7/20 Tue 1/7/20

25 Strip Forms 1 day Wed 1/8/20 Wed 1/8/20

26 Prep Remaining B Footings 1 day Fri 1/10/20 Fri 1/10/20

27 Pour 'GREEN' Footings & Grade Beam 0 days Fri 1/10/20 Fri 1/10/20

28 Grout Wall Plates 2 days Fri 1/10/20 Mon 1/13/20

29 Strip Forms 1 day Mon 1/13/20 Mon 1/13/20

30 Prep Bldg A Footings 1 day Mon 1/20/20 Mon 1/20/20

31 Pour Bldg A Footings 1 day Tue 1/21/20 Tue 1/21/20

32 Strip Bldg A Footings 1 day Wed 1/22/20 Wed 1/22/20

33 Waterproofing (ACC) 3 days Thu 1/9/20 Mon 1/13/20

34 Bldg B - Ext Spray Waterproofing 2 days Thu 1/9/20 Fri 1/10/20

35 Bldg B - Drain Board 2 days Fri 1/10/20 Mon 1/13/20

36 Crane Pad Shoring (Triple G) 3 days Wed 1/22/20 Fri 1/24/20

37 Set Temp Shoring 3 days Wed 1/22/20 Fri 1/24/20

38 Survey CL's (Hancock) 2 days Thu 1/16/20 Fri 1/17/20

39 Survey Anchor Bolts for Accuracy 2 days Thu 1/16/20 Fri 1/17/20

40 BLDG B - SCHEDULE 237 days Thu 1/2/20 Fri 11/27/20

41 Exterior 170 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 9/18/20

42 Steel Erection (Ocean & Ajax) 20 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 2/21/20

43 Sequence 1 thru 6 - Frame 5 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 1/31/20

44 Sequence 1 thru 6 - Decking & Shear Studs 15 days Mon 2/3/20 Fri 2/21/20

45 Slabs (FormUp) 23 days Mon 2/24/20 Wed 3/25/20

46 Prep & Pour 'B' 1st Floor Deck 5 days Mon 2/24/20 Fri 2/28/20

47 Prep & Pour 'B' 2nd Floor Deck 5 days Mon 3/2/20 Fri 3/6/20

48 Prep & Pour 'B' Slab on Grade 8 days Mon 3/16/20 Wed 3/25/20

49 Masonry Shafts 20 days Mon 2/24/20 Fri 3/20/20

50 CMU Elevator Shaft 20 days Mon 2/24/20 Fri 3/20/20

51 Plumbing 15 days Mon 2/24/20 Fri 3/13/20

52 Bldg B Underground 15 days Mon 2/24/20 Fri 3/13/20

53 Wood Framing 'B' 50 days Mon 3/9/20 Fri 5/15/20

59 Windows 35 days Mon 3/23/20 Fri 5/8/20

60 Bldg B Roof 20 days Mon 5/18/20 Fri 6/12/20

61 AVB & Rigid Insulation 30 days Mon 5/18/20 Fri 6/26/20

62 Masonry Veneer 45 days Mon 6/29/20 Fri 8/28/20

63 Siding 60 days Mon 6/29/20 Fri 9/18/20

64 Interior 237 days Thu 1/2/20 Fri 11/27/20

72 BLDG A - SCHEDULE 190 days Mon 12/16/19Fri 9/4/20

73 Exterior 95 days Mon 12/16/19Fri 4/24/20

74 Wood Framing 'A' 45 days Mon 12/16/19Fri 2/14/20
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75 Structural Framing 30 days Mon 12/16/19Fri 1/24/20

76 Dormer Framing 5 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 1/31/20

77 Rot Replacement 10 days Mon 2/3/20 Fri 2/14/20

78 Roofing 20 days Thu 1/2/20 Wed 1/29/20

86 Windows 10 days Mon 3/9/20 Fri 3/20/20

87 Siding 25 days Mon 3/23/20 Fri 4/24/20

88 Interior 160 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 9/4/20

89 Basement Slab & Underslab System 20 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 2/21/20

90 Bldg A Underground 10 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 2/7/20

91 Prep & Pour 'A' Slab on Grade 5 days Mon 2/17/20 Fri 2/21/20

92 Non-Structural Framing 15 days Mon 2/17/20 Fri 3/6/20

93 Rough MEP 50 days Mon 3/9/20 Fri 5/15/20

94 Rough Bldg Inspection 0 days Fri 5/15/20 Fri 5/15/20

95 Insulation 5 days Mon 5/18/20 Fri 5/22/20

96 Finishes 75 days Mon 5/25/20 Fri 9/4/20

97 BLDG C - SCHEDULE 265 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 11/6/20

98 Exterior 110 days Mon 1/6/20 Fri 6/5/20

99 Basement Windows 8 days Mon 1/27/20 Wed 2/5/20

100 Siding 25 days Mon 1/6/20 Fri 2/7/20

101 Window Wells 10 days Mon 4/13/20 Fri 4/24/20

102 Porches 10 days Mon 5/11/20 Fri 5/22/20

103 Gutters & Downspouts 5 days Mon 6/1/20 Fri 6/5/20

104 Interior 170 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 6/26/20

105 Rough MEP 70 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 2/7/20

106 Rough Plumbing 45 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 1/3/20

107 Rough Electrical 40 days Mon 11/18/19Fri 1/10/20

108 Rough HVAC 40 days Mon 12/2/19 Fri 1/24/20

109 Rough Sprinkler 8 days Wed 1/29/20 Fri 2/7/20

110 Rough Bldg Inspection 0 days Fri 2/7/20 Fri 2/7/20

111 Insulation 5 days Mon 2/10/20 Fri 2/14/20

112 Finishes 95 days Mon 2/17/20 Fri 6/26/20

122 BLDG D - SCHEDULE 170 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 6/26/20

123  Exterior 105 days Mon 1/6/20 Fri 5/29/20

124  Basement Windows 8 days Wed 1/15/20 Fri 1/24/20

125  Siding 25 days Mon 1/6/20 Fri 2/7/20

126  Window Wells 10 days Mon 3/30/20 Fri 4/10/20

127  Porches 10 days Mon 4/27/20 Fri 5/8/20

128  Gutters & Downspouts 5 days Mon 5/25/20 Fri 5/29/20

129  Interior 170 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 6/26/20

130  Rough MEP 65 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 1/31/20

131  Rough Plumbing 45 days Mon 11/4/19 Fri 1/3/20

132  Rough Electrical 40 days Mon 11/18/19Fri 1/10/20

133  Rough HVAC 40 days Mon 12/2/19 Fri 1/24/20

134  Rough Sprinkler 8 days Wed 1/22/20 Fri 1/31/20

135  Rough Bldg Inspection 0 days Fri 2/14/20 Fri 2/14/20

136  Insulation 5 days Mon 2/10/20 Fri 2/14/20

137 Finishes 95 days Mon 2/17/20 Fri 6/26/20

147 SITEWORK 155 days Mon 4/6/20 Fri 11/6/20

148 Utilities 90 days Mon 4/6/20 Fri 8/7/20

155 Ramp 30 days Mon 6/29/20 Fri 8/7/20

156 Roads & Walks 20 days Mon 8/10/20 Fri 9/4/20

157 Landscape 45 days Mon 9/7/20 Fri 11/6/20
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